
ValÃ©rie	Mairesse	Movies	List	(Filmography)
The	Sacrifice https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-sacrifice-281988/actors
Adieu	poulet https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/adieu-poulet-357086/actors
Deux	heures	moins	le	quart	avant
JÃ©sus-Christ

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/deux-heures-moins-le-quart-avant-
j%C3%A9sus-christ-3024971/actors

The	Umbrella	Coup https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-umbrella-coup-1196439/actors
Calmos https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/calmos-2934333/actors
A	Crime	in	Paradise https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-crime-in-paradise-3548506/actors

One	Sings,	the	Other	Doesn't https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/one-sings%2C-the-other-doesn%27t-
3205011/actors

BanzaÃ¯ https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/banza%C3%AF-1961742/actors
On	aura	tout	vu https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/on-aura-tout-vu-3352198/actors
Sept	morts	sur	ordonnance https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sept-morts-sur-ordonnance-3478933/actors

It's	Not	Me,	It's	Him https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/it%27s-not-me%2C-it%27s-him-
1188625/actors

Act	of	Aggression https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/act-of-aggression-1212165/actors

Les	FrÃ¨res	PÃ©tard https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-fr%C3%A8res-p%C3%A9tard-
3232825/actors

Les	secrets	professionnels	du	Dr
ApfelglÃ¼ck

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-secrets-professionnels-du-dr-
apfelgl%C3%BCck-3235385/actors

Fat	Disgusting https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fat-disgusting-3116980/actors
The	Merry	Widow https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-merry-widow-1131044/actors
Rene	the	Cane https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rene-the-cane-1219891/actors
Tu	seras	mon	fils https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tu-seras-mon-fils-3541734/actors
MusÃ©e	haut https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mus%C3%A9e-haut-3330583/actors
Un	si	joli	village https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-si-joli-village-3549045/actors

BrÃ¨ves	de	comptoir https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/br%C3%A8ves-de-comptoir-
16534305/actors

Ville	Ã		vendre https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ville-%C3%A0-vendre-3559165/actors
One	to	Another https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/one-to-another-2947409/actors
One	Day	in	the	Life	of	Andrei
Arsenevich

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/one-day-in-the-life-of-andrei-arsenevich-
3549596/actors

La	triche https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-triche-3213307/actors
What	Love	Means https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what-love-means-3460371/actors
Un	couple	Ã©patant https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-couple-%C3%A9patant-3548496/actors
Life	Doesn't	Scare	Me https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/life-doesn%27t-scare-me-3214251/actors
A	Fishy	Business	in	Saint-Pierre	et
Miquelon

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-fishy-business-in-saint-pierre-et-miquelon-
112052506/actors

Cash	Academy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cash-academy-3504020/actors
Les	Fauves https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-fauves-3232543/actors

Debout	les	crabes,	la	mer	monte	! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/debout-les-crabes%2C-la-mer-monte-%21-
3020907/actors
https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/16831009/actors

Faces	of	Love https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/faces-of-love-16672613/actors

Si	ma	gueule	vous	plaÃ®t... https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/si-ma-gueule-vous-
pla%C3%AEt...-3482845/actors

Amelia	LÃ³pes	O'Neill https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/amelia-l%C3%B3pes-o%27neill-
4742280/actors

Par	amour https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/par-amour-3363016/actors
L'entraÃ®nement	du	champion
avant	la	course

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27entra%C3%AEnement-du-champion-
avant-la-course-6455925/actors

Jimmy	jazz https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jimmy-jazz-3179172/actors
Confort	moderne https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/confort-moderne-2992576/actors
Funny	Boy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/funny-boy-3090957/actors
Doux	JÃ©sus https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/doux-j%C3%A9sus-132529183/actors
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